HP Z800 Tower Workstation : Intel Xeon X5650 2|32GB|256GB|1GB GC|Win 10Pro
Product Specification

Brand

Model

Type

Processor Brand
Processor Model
Processor Frequency
Number of Cores
Speed

Max Turbo Speed
Cache

Type of Graphics (Onboard / Dedicated)
Graphics Capacity
RAM Capacity

Ram Type and Speed
Hard Disk Capacity

Hard Disk Type

HP

Z800

Tower Workstation

Intel

Xeon X5650 2

2.67GHz

2.66 GHz

3.06 GHz

12 MB

NVIDIA Quadro

1GB

32GB

DDR3

256GB

SSD



Optical Drive ( Read/ write ) Yes

USB Ports Rear : 6 x USB Ports | Front : 3 x USB
HDMI Port Yes

Serial Ports Yes

DVI Port Yes

Network Port Yes 2 Nos

PS/2 Yes

Audio Jack Yes

Operating System Windows 10 Pro





